

Mr. Zahid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. A. Shina, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. D. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nayyar Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

List the matters for final disposal.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master

3